The power of ball bearings
Unbeatable precision
Quadro
2
3
Quadro products for wooden drawers
Quadro – the ball bearing principle 4
Quadro – perfect for every job 8

•  Perfect vertical and lateral stability.
Optimal runner action thanks to precison steel balls running
in tough, precision-manufactured steel tracks.
• Maintenance-free through self-cleaning ball tracks.
•  STOP-CONTROL: integrated self-closing feature.
•  Simple plug-on assembly and toolless height adjustment via
thumbwheel on locating pin.
Quadro 25 HG
Quadro 25 HG
partial extension runner for
wooden drawers
 Item Order no. Order no. Drawer Hole Minimum  Hole Extension
 (load/length) left right length spacing cabinet spacing loss
      depth*  b1 AV
    mm C mm mm mm mm
 Quadro 20 HG/250 104 307 1 104 307 2 250 188,5 260 160  50
 Quadro 20 HG/300 104 307 4 104 307 5 300 188,5 310 160  50
 Quadro 25 HG/320 105 641 6 105 641 7 320 221,5 330 192  62
 Quadro 25 HG/350 104 307 7 104 307 8 350 221,5 360 192  62
  Quadro 25 HG/380 105 642 8 105 642 9 380 249,5 390 224  62
 Quadro 25 HG/400 104 308 0 104 308 1 400 249,5 410 224  74
 Quadro 25 HG/450 104 308 3 104 308 4 450 283,5 460 256  86
 Quadro 25 HG/500 104 308 7 104 308 8 500 309,5 510 288  98
 Quadro 25 HG/550 104 309 0 104 309 1 550 338,5 560 320  98
Plastic adapters are required
for drawers with flush bottom
panel.
 Item Finish Order no.

Optimal runner action thanks to precison steel balls running
in tough, precision-manufactured steel tracks.
• Maintenance-free through self-cleaning ball tracks.
•  STOP-CONTROL: integrated self-closing feature.
•  Simple plug-on assembly and toolless height adjustment
via thumbwheel on locating pin.
Quadro 25 HD
Quadro 25 HD
partial extension runner for
wooden drawers
with Silent System
 Item Order no. Order no. Drawer Hole Minimum   Hole Extension
 (load/length) left right length spacing cabinet spacing loss
      depth*  b1 AV
    mm C mm mm mm mm
 Quadro 20 HD/250 904 521 2 904 521 5 250 188,5 260 160  50
 Quadro 20 HD/300 905 219 1 905 219 2 300 188,5 310 160  50
 Quadro 22 HD/320 905 219 4 905 219 5 320 221,5 330 192  62
 Quadro 22 HD/350 904 594 0 904 594 1 350 221,5 360 192  62
  Quadro 22 HD/380 905 219 7 905 219 8 380 249,5 390 224  62
 Quadro 25 HD/400 905 220 0 905 220 1 400 249,5 410 224  74
 Quadro 25 HD/450 905 220 3 905 220 4 450 283,5 460 256  86
 Quadro 25 HD/500 905 220 6 905 220 7 500 309,5 510 288  98
 Quadro 25 HD/550 905 220 9 905 221 0 550 338,5 560 320  98
Plastic adapters are required for
drawers with flush bottom panel.
 Item Finish Order no.
 Adapter (front) beige 101 617 0

•  Slide-on assembly – simply position the drawer with its
premounted catch on the runner and push in fully. Done!
•  Robust catch with integrated toolless height adjustment for
 perfect seating.
 •  Flexibility through interchangeability – swap between
Quadropartial and full extension runners without changing
the unit, drawer or front panel dimensions!
Quadro 25 SFG
Quadro 25 SFG
partial extension runner for
wooden drawers
 Item Order no. Order no. Drawer Minimum Hole Extension
 (load/length) left right length cabinet spacing loss
     depth b1 AV
    mm mm mm mm
 Quadro 20 SFG/250 105 374 5 105 374 6 250 260 160 50
 Quadro 20 SFG/280 102 994 8 102 994 9 280 290 160 50
 Quadro 20 SFG/300 104 382 8 104 382 9 300 310 160 50
 Quadro 25 SFG/320 102 995 1 102 995 2 320 330 192 62
 Quadro 25 SFG/350 104 383 2 104 383 4 350 360 192 62
 Quadro 25 SFG/380 102 986 8 102 986 9 380 390 224 62
 Quadro 25 SFG/400 104 383 8 104 384 0 400 410 224 74
 Quadro 25 SFG/420 102 987 1 102 987 2 420 430 224 74
 Quadro 25 SFG/450 104 384 2 104 384 3 450 460 256 86
 Quadro 25 SFG/480 102 995 4 102 995 5 480 490 256 86
 Quadro 25 SFG/500 102 995 7 102 995 8 500 510 288 98
 Quadro 25 SFG/520 102 987 4 102 987 5 520 530 288 98
 Quadro 25 SFG/550 104 384 5 104 384 6 550 560 320 98
 Quadro 25 SFG/600 104 384 9 104 385 0 600 610 352 110
 Quadro 25 SFG/650 105 376 7 105 376 8 650 660 384 134
 Item Finish Order no.
 Catch left black 106 749 4
 Catch right black 106 749 5
Catch with integrated height adjustment

premounted catch on the runner and push in fully. Done!
•  Robust catch with integrated toolless height adjustment for
 perfect seating.
 •  Flexibility through interchangeability – swap between
Quadropartial and full extension runners without changing
the unit, drawer or front panel dimensions!
Quadro 25 SFD
Quadro 25 SFD
partial extension runner for
wooden drawers
with Silent System
 Item Order no. Order no. Drawer Minimum  Hole Extension
 (load/length) left right length cabinet spacing loss
     depth b1 AV
    mm mm mm mm
 Quadro 20 SFD/250 904 529 1 904 529 3 250 260 160 50
 Quadro 20 SFD/280 905 095 3 905 095 4 280 290 160 50
 Quadro 20 SFD/300 904 960 1 904 960 6 300 310 160 50
 Quadro 22 SFD/320 904 910 8 904 910 9 320 330 192 62
 Quadro 22 SFD/350 904 827 4 904 827 5 350 360 192 62
 Quadro 22 SFD/380 904 944 6 904 944 7 380 390 224 62
 Quadro 25 SFD/400 904 531 5 904 531 6 400 410 224 74
 Quadro 25 SFD/420 905 095 7 905 095 8 420 430 224 74
 Quadro 25 SFD/450 904 831 0 904 831 1 450 460 256 86
 Quadro 25 SFD/480 905 096 1 905 096 3 480 490 256 86
 Quadro 25 SFD/500 904 910 1 904 910 2 500 510 288 98
 Quadro 25 SFD/520 905 096 9 905 097 0 520 530 288 98
 Quadro 25 SFD/550 905 200 8 905 200 9 550 560 320 98
 Quadro 25 SFD/580 905 214 4 905 214 5 600 610 352 110
 Quadro 25 SFD/600 905 215 5 905 215 6  650 660 384 134
 Item Finish Order no.
 Catch left black 106 749 4